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Metropolis
Chandeliers

120 cm
47 1/4 inc

127 cm
50 inc

37 Kg
82 Ibs

2
2

18 x 7 G9 - dimmable - included
18 x 7 G9 - dimmable - included

4 x 1.5 Led - not dimmable -
included
4 x 1.5 Led - not dimmable -
included

UL - EAC - cULus

Crystal, Grey, Gold, Cadet Blue,
Periwinkle, Olive, Sand, Indigo

Brushed Black Nickel, Brushed
Gold

127 cm | 50"
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120 cm | 47 1/4"



